FEATURES:
3/8” Thick Heat-Tempered Top Glass
1/4” Thick Heat-Tempered Front Glass*
1/4” Thick Heat-Tempered Glass Side Panels
1” Stainless Steel Round Tubing
Includes Standard Concealed Mounting Hardware
CONSTRUCTION:
All TIG welded.

(W)
Approx.
Wt.
18” WIDE
(W)
Approx.
Wt.
Clear
Dimension
(A)
Leg
Center Line
(B)
Approx.
Cu. Ft.
36” STFC-12-36 133 lbs. STFC-18-36 141 lbs. 30” 31” 18
48” STFC-12-48 173 lbs. STFC-18-48 182 lbs. 42” 43” 23
60” STFC-12-60* 222 lbs. STFC-18-60* 236 lbs. 54” 55” 29
72” STFC-12-72* 274 lbs. STFC-18-72* 269 lbs. 66” 67” 34
84” STFC-12-84† 292 lbs. STFC-18-84† 311 lbs. 38-1/2” 39-1/2” 39
96” STFC-12-96† 330 lbs. STFC-18-96 351 lbs. 44-1/2” 45-1/2” 44
108” STFC-12-108*† 367 lbs. STFC-18-108*† 391 lbs. 50-1/2” 51-1/2” 49
120” STFC-12-120*† 406 lbs. STFC-18-120*† 434 lbs. 56-1/2” 57-1/2” 55
132” STFC-12-132*† 447 lbs. STFC-18-132*† 477 lbs. 62-1/2” 63-1/2” 60
144” STFC-12-144† † 489 lbs. STFC-18-144† † 522 lbs. 45-5/16” 46-5/16” 65
* 3/8” Thick Heat-Tempered Glass Required For Front Glass     †Requires a single pair of center legs     † †Requires two pair of center legs
STFC-36 Shown
 A
(CLEAR)